



PRIVATE FEE CHARGES

NON-NHS Work

There are some services outside of the NHS core contract that the practice needs to charge for as they are not centrally funded. These include; private sick notes, insurance claim forms, some medical examinations and private letters. The provision of these services is charged in line with the recommended BMA rates.

Document Type	<u>Fee</u> (non-negotiable)
Certificates	
Private Sick Note	£30.00
Holiday Cancellation	£45.00
Emergency Holiday Cancellation	£60.00
Private Medical Insurance Claim Form	£50.00
Ofsted Child-Minder Form	£100.00
Fitness to Travel/Fly	£40.00
Fitness to Take Part in Events	£60.00
Driving License	£40.00
Shot Gun License	£49.50
School Fees	£40.00
Vaccination Certificate	£30.00
Private Medical Certificate (Sickness)	£30.00
Declaration of Health	
Private Prescription	£30.00
Medicals	
Pre-Employment Medical	£180.00
Employment Medical	£130.00
HGV Medical	£130.00
HGV/PCV/Taxi	£130.00
Other Medicals (Scuba/Racing)	£130.00
Local Authority Medical	£130.00
Elderly Drivers	£120.00
School/Fostering Medical	£95.00
Adoption Medical Adult	£75.00
Adoption Medical Child	£98.00
Reports	
Pre-Employment Report (No Exam)	£90.00
PMA (Insurance Company)	£100.00
Fitness to Participate in Events	£40.00



<u>Document Type</u>	<u>Fee</u> (non-negotiable)
Fitness to Attend School	£75.00
Health Insurance Additional Information	£30.00
Solicitors Report with Examination	£200.00
Miscellaneous	
To Whom it May Concern	£35.00
GP Letter (Misc.)	£35.00
Medical Insurance Report (Small)	£50.00
Medical Insurance Report (Long)	£110.00
Insurance Company Request	£96.00
Blood Test (Cost of test to be invoiced separately by Hospital)	£47.00
ECG Recording	£80.00
ECG Reporting	£70.00
Lasting Power of Attorney (Completed Form & Appointment with GP)	£150.00
Witness Power of Attorney	£90.00
Copies of Results for Private Use	£5.50
Seatbelt Exemption with Full Medical	£150.00
Student Health Questionnaire (University)	£40.00
Sports Medical with Report	£150.00

